Total 12,00,00,000

Issued, Subscribed and Paid-up Share Capital 10,25,24,850

Total 10,25,24,850

12.2. The pre-arrangement capital structure of the Transferor Companies is mentioned in

paragraph 7 above. The Transferor Companies shall stand dissolved without winding up

and shall cease to exist upon the Scheme becoming effective.

13. PRE AND POST ARRANGEMENT SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

13.1. The pre (as on 31st March, 2022) and post arrangement shareholding pattern of the

Transferee Company is as follows:

Particulars Pre-arrangement Post-arrangement

Sl.

No.
Description

No. of

shares
%

No. of

shares
%

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter and

Promoter Group holding shares

of the Company

1 Indian

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided

Family
- - - -

(b)
Central Government/ State

Government(s)
- - - -

(c) Bodies Corporate  - - - -

(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks - - - -

(e) Any Others - - - -

 Sub Total(A)(1) - - - -

2 Foreign

31

Particulars Pre-arrangement Post-arrangement

Sl.

No.
Description

No. of

shares
%

No. of

shares
%

(a)
Individuals (Non-Residents

Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)
- - - -

(b) Bodies Corporate 5758804 56.17 11026058 71.05

(c) Institutions - - - -

(d) Any Others - - - -

 Sub Total(A)(2) 5758804 56.17 11026058 71.05

Total Shareholding of Promoter

and Promoter Group (A)=

(A)(1)+(A)(2)

5758804 56.17 11026058 71.05

(B) Public shareholding

1 Institutions

(a) Mutual Funds / UTI 86289 0.84 86289 0.56

(b) Financial Institutions / Banks - - - -

(c)
Central Government/ State

Government(s)
- - - -

(d) Venture Capital Funds - - - -

(e) Insurance Companies - - - -

(f)

Foreign Portfolio

Investors/Foreign Institutional

Investors

13577 0.13 13577 0.09

(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors - - - -

(h)

Any Other (Foreign Portfolio

Investor)
- - - -

Foreign Portfolio Investors - - - -

Alternate Investment Funds 126800 1.24 126800 0.82

Sub-Total (B)(1)

226666 2.21 226666 2.21

2 Non-institutions

(a) Bodies Corporate - - - -

(b) Individuals

I

Individuals -i. Individual

Shareholders holding nominal

share capital up to Rs 2 lakh

2609246 25.45 2609246 16.81

II

ii. Individual Shareholders

holding nominal share capital in

excess of Rs. 2 lakh.

427246 4.17 427246 2.75

(c)

Any Other (Bodies Corporate)

NBFC registered with RBI - - - -

Bodies Corporate 824694 8.04 824694 5.31

 Clearing Member 10230 0.10 10230 0.07

32

Particulars Pre-arrangement Post-arrangement

Sl.

No.
Description

No. of

shares
%

No. of

shares
%

 Directors and their relatives 70855 0.69 70855 0.46

 Hindu Undivided Families 109605 1.07 109605 0.71

 IEPF 4972 0.05 4972 0.03

 Non-Resident Indian 204866 2.00 204866 1.32

 Trusts 5301 0.05 5301 0.03

 Sub-Total (B)(2) 4267015 41.62 4267015 27.49

(B)
Total Public Shareholding (B)=

(B) (1)+(B)(2)
4493681 43.83 4493681 28.95

 TOTAL (A)+(B) 10252485 100 15519739 100

(C)

Shares held by Custodians and

against which DRs have been

issued

- - - -

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 10252485 100 15519739 100

13.2. The pre-arrangement shareholding pattern of the Transferor Company 1 as on 31st March

2022 is as follows:

Sl. No  Category of Shareholder  Total number

of Equity

Shares held

%

 (1)  Promoter

 (a)   Individuals/ Hindu Undivided

Family

1 0.01

 (b)   Central Government/ State

Government(s)
- -

 (c)   Financial Institutions/ Banks  - -

 (d)   Bodies Corporate  1,14,754 99.99

Sub-Total (A)(1) 1,14,755 100

(2) Public - -

 Sub-Total (A)(2) - -

 TOTAL 1,14,755 100

33

13.3. The pre-arrangement shareholding pattern of the Transferor Company 2 as on 31st March

2022 is as follows:

Sl. No  Category of Shareholder  Total number

of Equity

Shares held

%

 (1)  Promoter

 (a)  Individuals/ Hindu Undivided

Family

1 0.01

 (b)   Central Government/ State

Government(s)
- -

 (c)   Financial Institutions/ Banks  - -

 (d)   Bodies Corporate  1,40,39,777 99.99

Sub-Total (A)(1) 1,40,39,778 100

(2) Public - -

 Sub-Total (A)(2) - -

 TOTAL 1,40,39,778 100

13.4. The pre-arrangement shareholding pattern of the Transferor Company 3 as on 31st March

2022 is as follows:

Sl. No  Category of Shareholder  Total number

of Equity

Shares held

%

 (1)  Promoter

 (a)  Individuals/ Hindu Undivided

Family

10 0.01

 (b)   Central Government/ State

Government(s)
- -

 (c)   Financial Institutions/ Banks  - -

 (d)   Bodies Corporate  8,73,575 99.99

Sub-Total (A)(1) 8,73,585 100

(2) Public - -

 Sub-Total (A)(2) - -

 TOTAL 8,73,585 100

34

13.5. The pre-arrangement shareholding pattern of the Transferor Company 4 as on 31st March

2022 is as follows:

Sl. No  Category of Shareholder  Total number

of Equity

Shares held

%

 (1)  Promoter

 (a)  Individuals/ Hindu Undivided

Family

1 0.01

 (b)   Central Government/ State

Government(s)
- -

 (c)   Financial Institutions/ Banks  - -

 (d)   Bodies Corporate  249999 99.99

Sub-Total (A)(1) 250000 100

(2) Public - -

 Sub-Total (A)(2) - -

 TOTAL 250000 100

14. EXTENT OF SHAREHOLDING OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL

PERSONNEL:

14.1. Save as otherwise provided in the Scheme, the Directors and Key Managerial Personnel

(KMP) and their respective relatives of the Transferor Companies and the Transferee

Company may be deemed to be concerned and/or interested in the Scheme only to the

extent of their shareholding in their respective Companies, or to the extent the said

Directors/KMP are the partners, Directors, Members of the Companies, firms, association

of persons, bodies corporate and/or beneficiary of trust that hold shares in any of the